Furniture Power Supplies
24V 30W Power supply for furniture
MLED-24V30W
Specifications
Wattage 30W
Current 1,25A
Output Voltage 24V
Inrush current <65A AC230V/50Hz
PF (Power Factor) >0,9
IP Rating IP20
Input Voltage Range 200-240VAC
Dimensions 159*50*15mm
 - TUV, CE, EMC, ROHS, REACH
 - Standards:
 - EN 55015:2013+A1
 - EN 61000-3-3:2013
 - EN 61347-2-13:2014+A1
 - EN 61347-1:2015, EN 61547:2009
 - EN 62493:2015, EN 61000-3-2:2014
  Technical Data Sheet
March 2024
 - High efficienty & low power consumption
 - Short Circuit, Over Current and Over Voltage Protection
 - 100% full load burn-in test
 - Input: 200-240V AC 50/60Hz
 - Built in active PFC function
 - Auto restart after remove of fault conditions
 - Over temperature protection